

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 2644 OF 2002

Mrs. Bhavna Ramesh Ahuja

.... Petitioner

vs

Swami Shanti Prakash Education Board & ors.

.... Respondents

Mr. M. P. Vashi i/b. M/s.M.P.Vashi & Associates for the petitioner.

Mr.A.P. Vanarase, AGP for respondent no.3-State.

CORAM: ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.

DATE : 29th April, 2010

PC.:

1 It appears that the original record is disposed of pursuant to the earlier order of 9.8.2002. However, the same was corrected by order dated 30.03.2005 and the words "Petition is disposed of" were deleted. However, the petition is restored only of 29 pages whereas the index shows of about 146 pages. All annextures are missing.

2 The petitioner to reconstruct the record accordingly.

3 S. O. to 09.07.2010.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)